
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 

No. 

58 
2 

21 
55 

Name 

Viktor Borre Kjær 
William Møller 
Luka 
Linette Rønnow 

Best Tm 

1:21.277 
1:49.027 
2:04.100 
3:29.374 

Diff 

27.750 
42.823 

2:08.097 

Best Speed 

55.366 
41.274 
36.261 
21.493 

In Lap 

7 
2 
2 
2 

Class 

Mini GP 
Mikro 
Mikro 
Mini Motard Stock  

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 9/12/2014 18:40:59 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Hans H. hansen 

Race Director: ZenMeister 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Zenergy Racing 

Lockarp 

Friday 

Yellow 1820-1840 

Qualifying started at 18:21:31 

Lockarp 1.250 km 

9/12/2014 18:40 


